
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-823. Exam Schedule

Tue, 17 Mar 18:45 — 22:00 TEST Course Project (Creation Of Economic Information Systems)  B15-V01
 Prohorov I.V.

Tue, 07 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Information Systems Management  B16-701  Prohorov I.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Investigation of Economic Crimes  S16-703, S16-763  Konovalova E.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Management (Selected Topics)  B18-702  Norkina A.N.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Information Technologies in Law Enforcement  S16-710  Radygin V.Y.,

Davydenko V.
Thu, 04 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Methods of Data Analysis  M19-703  Nizametdinov S.U.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Open Systems  B18-702  Hramtsov P.B.
Sat, 06 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Security of Analytical Information Systems  S17-703  Modestov A.A.
Sat, 06 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Security of Analytical Information Systems  S17-713  Modestov A.A.
Sat, 06 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Secure document management technologies  S17-710  Modestov A.A.
Sat, 06 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Information Security: Software and Hardware  S17-710  Modestov A.A.
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Innovation Management  B19-702  Prohorov I.V.
Mon, 08 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Information Systems Management  B16-V01  Prohorov I.V.
Mon, 08 Jun 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Course Project (Creation Of Economic Information Systems)  B16-V01

 Prohorov I.V.
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Security: Software and Hardware  S17-710  Modestov A.A.
Thu, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Open Systems  B18-702  Hramtsov P.B.
Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Innovation Management  B19-702  Prohorov I.V.


